
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Anabela Da Silva Brito Ramos
Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : D18A
Distancia : 3400m (Desnivel 110m)
Tempo : 1:07:36 (19'53"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Gabriella Serbai Bilek 1:03:58

1. 109 00:04:28 229m 19'30"/km
2. 58 00:02:45 00:07:13 74m 37'10"/km
3. 84 00:14:23 00:21:36 519m 27'43"/km
4. 123 00:04:18 00:25:54 199m 21'36"/km
5. 83 00:02:22 00:28:16 185m 12'48"/km
6. 152 00:02:57 00:31:13 168m 17'34"/km
7. 35 00:01:27 00:32:40 126m 11'30"/km
8. 82 00:01:57 00:34:37 134m 14'33"/km
9. 142 00:15:12 00:49:49 235m 64'41"/km

10. 32 00:05:18 00:55:07 177m 29'57"/km
11. 33 00:02:22 00:57:29 317m 7'28"/km
12. 131 00:03:49 01:01:18 190m 20'05"/km
13. 90 00:02:25 01:03:43 163m 14'50"/km
14. 91 00:01:46 01:05:29 207m 8'32"/km
15. 31 00:01:28 01:06:57 134m 10'57"/km
16. 999 00:00:39 01:07:36 120m 5'25"/km
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